Position

President
Vice-President
Treasurer

Secretary
Committee Members
Committee Members
Committee Members
Committee Members
Committee Members
Committee Members
Committee Members
Committee Members
Committee Members
Committee Members
Committee Members
Committee Members
Committee Members
Committee Members

Name

Sourav Chakraborty
Swarna Srinivasan
Sarvesh Bandhaokar
Koushik Krishnan
Krishna Hamumanthu
Saket Saurabh
Koushik Ragavan
Sudhir Kumar
Sushmita Gupta
Kumar Madhukar

T R Shyam Sundar
Pranabendu Misra
Shouvik Sardar
Ramit Das
Aniruddhan Ganesh
Monalisa Paul
Shubham Parashar
Rahul Shah

Batch

2003
2011
2021
2019
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2011
2012
2015
2016
2022
2022
2022
2022



