Position	Name	Batch
President	Sourav Chakraborty	2003
Vice-President	Swarna Srinivasan	2011
Treasurer	Sarvesh Bandhaokar	2021
Secretary	Koushik Krishnan	2019
Committee Members	Krishna Hamumanthu	2003
Committee Members	Saket Saurabh	2004
Committee Members	Koushik Ragavan	2004
Committee Members	Sudhir Kumar	2005
Committee Members	Sushmita Gupta	2005
Committee Members	Kumar Madhukar	2006
Committee Members	T R Shyam Sundar	2011
Committee Members	Pranabendu Misra	2012
Committee Members	Shouvik Sardar	2015
Committee Members	Ramit Das	2016
Committee Members	Aniruddhan Ganesh	2022
Committee Members	Monalisa Paul	2022
Committee Members	Shubham Parashar	2022
Committee Members	Rahul Shah	2022